
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

1 CONSTRUC
TION OF
MOSES
JACKSON

CONSTRUCTIO
N BID

912 CONSTRUCTIO
N SERVICES,
GENERAL
(INCL.
MAINTENANC
E AND REPAIR

1.0000 EA PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        274 1 Collins
Constructi
on
Services,

Dawn Morgan      2013 1.0000 06/14/201
3

31424.000
00

31,424.00

        932 1 MCN
Constructi
on &
Mgmt.
Inc.

Leroy
Maxwell

     5749 1.0000 05/31/201
3

5730.0000
0

5,730.00

        1519 1 ARENTZ
GENERA
L
CONTRA
CTING,In
c

JAMES
ARENTZ

    10309 1.0000 06/14/201
3

21368.000
00

21,368.00

        2429 1 Coastal
Products,
LLC

Ellen Barber      1964 1.0000 06/30/201
3

29457.500
00

29,457.50
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